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General information about company

Scrip code 530997

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE333E01019

Name of the company UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth‘er the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
By Whetl}qr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | ° o of total no. 1 ¢jass of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity [ equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() Depository per SCRR, Total as a
D (IIT) shares shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As Class Class % of
) (VD a % of ' | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1962167 1962167 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
Group
(B) Public 4251 3990833 3990833 67.04 3990833 3990833 [ 67.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4255 5953000 5953000 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob- 1 e dged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Lockedin —f L
. . h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | o hered .
Category of . . . o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . " held in
08} (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | No. | T2 | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa | ) lslhﬁifes (a) |Shares
% of (A+B+C2) (g) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.96 1962167
Group
(B) Public 67.04 2726933
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4689100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | ©f No. Of Total nos. | 252 %0 of each class of securities (IX)
N Partly § " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid- shares shares shares Total
: i i . . ota
Sr. of the shareholders | P alq P underlying Eeld (ViD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sharcholders () | (I1T) equity | o ity | Depository | = er SCRR asa
shares AU Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | P > of
held (IV) shares V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held As a % of gf(lass e Cléss Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) e rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1962167 1962167 | 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
undivided Family
(S:?('IT)‘”&I 4 1962167 1962167 | 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1962167 1962167 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 1 )3, 2949636 2949636 | 49.55 2949636 2949636 | 49.55
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 648026 648026 10.89 648026 648026 |10.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 102 393171 393171 |66 393171 393171 |66
(specify)
(Sl;’;’g)"tal 4251 3990833 3990833 | 67.04 3990833 3990833 | 67.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4251 3990833 3990833 | 67.04 3990833 3990833 | 67.04
(1)+(B)
2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4255 5953000 5953000 | 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4255 5953000 5953000 | 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eun]ibzr_()f pledged or
: : ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding di L d ¢ held in
convertible Outstan 1ng. securities an pfercentage 0 S dematerialized
o, Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . . £ total sa 7o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |ettotal 1| Sftotal
(@) (VIDHX) Asa% | gy | Shares | o gpares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.96 1962167
Sub-Total
32.96 1962167
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 32.96 1962167
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 49.55 1802036
(a(i)) 10.89 648026
(e) 6.6 276871
Sub-Total
67.04 2726933
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
67.04 2726933
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4689100
Total (A+B+C) 100 4689100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSH VARDHAN
KANODIA

MADHU
KANODIA

JYOTI PRAKASH
KANODIA

SARLA DEVI
KANODIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

CAOPK8448N

ADHPA0741Q

AFUPKG6043E

AGBPK7516N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Class eg:y

Total

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRAKUMAR MAKHANLAL
GUPTA

AJIT
KHANDELWAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACPG9980B

AKSPK7801K

AHCPK2417L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61990

64200

126525

252715

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

61990

64200

126525

252715

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.08

4.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61990

64200

126525

252715

Class eg:y

Total

61990

64200

126525

252715

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.08

2.13

4.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61990

64200

126525

252715

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IMPACT LABS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACII272K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

50

51

101

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190151

135821

67199

203020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

190151

135821

67199

203020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.19

2.28

3.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190151

135821

67199

203020

Class eg:y

Total

190151

135821

67199

203020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.19

2.28

3.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.19

2.28

3.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

190151

56621

30099

86720
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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