General information about company						
Scrip code	530997					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE333E01019					
Name of the company	UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
(I)		ategory of Nos. Of fully pa		Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III) shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
(B)	Public	4251	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4255	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	, Category of shareholder (II)	Category of charachelden Shares Sh Underlying Ur		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible V	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.96					1962167
(B)	Public				67.04					2726933
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4689100

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	()		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4132	2949636			2949636	49.55	2949636		2949636	49.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	648026			648026	10.89	648026		648026	10.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	102	393171			393171	6.6	393171		393171	6.6
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4251	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4251	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4255	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4255	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding U	Io. Of Shares Inderlying Dutstanding Dutstanding	No. Of Shares% assumingUnderlyingconversionOutstandingconvertibleconvertiblesecurities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	6 assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a berecentage of liluted share agaital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % (a)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Group	p		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				32.96					1962167
Sub-Total (A)(1)				32.96					1962167
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				32.96					1962167
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				49.55					1802036
(a(ii))				10.89					648026
(e)				6.6					276871
Sub-Total (B)(3)				67.04					2726933
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				67.04					2726933
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public s	hareh	older	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4689100
Total (A+B+C)				100					4689100

		Individuals/Hind	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSH VARDHAN KANODIA	MADHU KANODIA	JYOTI PRAKASH KANODIA	SARLA DEVI KANODIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CAOPK8448N	ADHPA0741Q	AFUPK6043E	AGBPK7516N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Class eg:y					
Total	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Total as a % of	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	uals - ii. Individual shareholders h	ording nominal sha	ne capital în excess of a	IX5. 2 TAKII5.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRAKUMAR MAKHANLAL GUPTA	AJIT KHANDELWAL	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG9980B	AKSPK7801K	AHCPK2417L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61990	64200	126525	252715
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	61990	64200	126525	252715
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.08	2.13	4.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	61990	64200	126525	252715
Class eg:y				
Total	61990	64200	126525	252715
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.08	2.13	4.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.08	2.13	4.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61990	64200	126525	252715
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IMPACT LABS PVT LTD			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACI1272K			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	50	51	101
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190151	135821	67199	203020
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	190151	135821	67199	203020
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.19	2.28	1.13	3.41
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	190151	135821	67199	203020
Class eg:y				
Total	190151	135821	67199	203020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.19	2.28	1.13	3.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.19	2.28	1.13	3.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	190151	56621	30099	86720

form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence